

f

Cr1.A.No. 1485 OF 2003  
ITEM No.43

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1485/2003

PUSAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(NCT) OF DELHI.

Respondent (s)

( for further orders)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv. (A.C)

For Respondent (s)Mr.Ashok Bhan,Adv.,  
Mr.Rajiv Sharma,Adv.,

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter for final hearing on 4.2.2004.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Prem Prakash)  
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master